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Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board
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BRYSON BRYSON
McQUIRTER JR. C.R.A. LIMITED REALTOR McQUIRTER SR.

26-9391

SUMMER COTTAGES

HONEY HARBOUR
AT ITS BEST
Convenient location
near Royal Island and
plenty of privacy. 5
bdrm furnished cottage
with new septic. 380 ft

| Campletes the picture of this 2 storey AT : T e S Sl e Smes Iwaterfrontage. Low
stucco modernized home. Built-in stove 5. WATERFRONT HOME - COT-'9- BEACHAREA-BIGBLDG 13. DELIGHTFULLY DECORATED [9oWn payment.
and oven in a modern eat-in kitchen, TAGE RENTALS Large 2600 sq. ft bldg commercially Don‘t pack your paint brush, '$19,900 — Paradise

Lovely stone house on 99 ft sandy
beach. Enjoy extra income from cot-

zoned or could be converted to house or everything in tip top shape. Lovely rec. | Point, estate sale, 2

family room with sliding glass doors to
cottage with view of Bay. Drastically room, kitchen a dream, 3 bdrms, lovely | bdrms, clean and tidy,

patio and 3 bedrooms make this a great

buy at $33,500. fagend uai renfals $68,900. Terms. reduced in price. MLS 537. lot on quiet street. $43,500. near beach MLS
-, WG o 1 | R960/ 79.
$25,000

5 room cottage near
beach on large lot. MLS
542 / 80.

| J'_..:ﬂs*"| $26,900
: 3 bdrms, near beach,

MR M
furnished, very neat and
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2. DECORATOR’S DELIGHT

§ 6. AROLLSROYCE
Of a home! For the discriminating

14. ACT FAST!

- A ! $29,900 — Tee-
Imimaculate describes this3 bedroom , buyer in one of Midland’s best 10. OFFICE BLDG This new listing has all the traits of a| Point, new, 3 EZ,—E.-.?
full basement home with a beautiful residential areas. Priced for a quick Gross approx. $60,000. Vendor will fast sale. Home is clean, tidy, has winterizerj almgg;

sale. Features include fabulous kit- guarantee next 2 years income. Fully walkout basement to beautiful finished. MLS 804/ 79
chen, fireplace, sunroom, large deck, air conditioned, low down payment, backyard, location is handy. 3 bdrms, | |
and 75 ft. lot. 829 Dominion Avenue. excellent long term investment. modern kitchen, priced to sell quickly. $3?:'00ﬂf T"fle Bb“' o

-5 _ e wartrerfront, 3 bdrms,

fieldstone fireplace. Unique decorating,
beautiful carpeting and a.sundeck.
Make it for you. Asking $45,900.

o A e
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- - i *f " ~um-um year round.
__________________ 5 ! .. | |$43,900- HONEY HAEB
D . | g —— = | . - -! 110° waterfrontage,

.cottage and 2 guest

PITCITRISRLTE . ool ; cabins, excellent area.
3. HOUSE, BARNS, 1.5AC . 7. AHOOT AND HOLLE 15. BESTOF EVERYTHING Call Bob Hogean. 756-
Con. 8, Tay, perfect set up for horse or' From Midland. Well established neigh-' 11. LITTLE LAKE Great home and location. Big family |8861 (office) - 756-2502
pony people, gardeners, etc. Modern 3/ bourhood. Must see this beautifully Winterized for year round use, ideal room with fireplace, top grade car-|(res).
bedroom home with family room, 576/ appointed 3 bdrm home with stone small home for deluxe cottage with peting, den, play room, 3 pcs and 4 pcs., |$49,900 — 100”7 Watfer-

sq. ft hobby barn. R359.  fireplace, dg;_c_:k and view f Bay. access to lake. Worth $35,900. patio, located on quiet Cul-De-Sac. frontage, neat, well kept §

P s, "1’ - S xSl iy kg 3 bdrm cottage in-
- i e e X e cluding boat, motor,
canoe, eftc.
359,500 — Honey Har-
e e jbour, 3 bdrms, huge
b deck, 1 mile to Del-Inn
o _. s 5 e waterfront.
4. 1033 PER CENT . ~owm - Wy e - a5
gy A Vi T T e TION 394,500 — Gloucester
Tremendous terms, low down payment [§iF ™= 12. COMFORT AND CHARM st £
o * Just the greatest locale for Pool, 317" Sho reline,
aﬂdk re;fﬂr;aﬂe c:rrving charges 8. MOVE SOUTH- TO PHELPSTON |Eimvale. Lovely brick home, ex-{kids. Ne:r all schools, 5:@;?:;1&;::? executlve .4 ' “bdrm
::; Ezuppﬁng a:"rr;hec:?zr:e:fr;rs:;?nés Eee ’rl-;Is 3 ]I:gr;nlsl bw.meall kert Lﬂlﬁﬂd!f&nﬁlvely renovated with 4 bedrooms, | Beautifully kept 3 bdrm humé rec‘ retreat, 2 vyrs old,
: ve. bungalow with full basement and rec. big modern kitchen, - : " |wint :
Rec. room almost finished. room, ideal for commuters. $45,900. : o2 I and land-iroom, 1/4 car SoLoue, brenianawplece, MLSEE?PIEC;U. €

___5::3 ad corner lot. MLS 311. Priced in the $40's. MLS.

17. CAN'T SEE THE 20. STRAIGHTA’s 22, $35,900

HOUSE FOR THE Attractive 3 bdrms, Your chance to profit [l ’ LOTS
TREES brick bungalow near with this specially | "-
Unique chance for your beach, just right for a priced home, featuring § 2~ == = & ACREAGES
family to live in a 4 small family, make an lovely family room and

bdrm bungalow, offer on this foreclosure view of Georgian Bay. | $9.000 — 50 x 150
surrounded by ftrees. with attractive terms to Redecorated, aluminum | building lot, Midland.
Games room, bright the right buyer. $35,500 facia and soffits. P-42. } -
modern kitchen, double asking price. im ;“:lg?ﬂ _I 1?5 « -”3
el : . U g lot, serviced.
garag 21. STARTER HOME 24. THE FAMILY . = Ipﬂﬂ McNicoll.

18. AFFORDABLE Budget minded? Look THAT PLAYS} , !

CUSTOM* HOME e e TOGETHER e T Fon . o $10,200 — 73 x 150

Especially chosen
design for this special

bedroom home with
modern kitchen, patio

Stays together. Real

family home with 4|
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building lot, Burke St,

| Penetang.

lot with view of Bay. 3 bdrms, family room, § ] = y
bdrms, separate dining doors and cedar deck. fireplace and above | ' ;uli,f:;:} ng |;5, * g;iﬂ
room, even partition ground pool. MLS 202. } | location Sunm:side
walls are insulated. 22. “SUMMERS CO- . 4 :
25. QUIET VILLAGE 1 $12,000 — 126" x 414

R470.
19.EXCELLENT

VALUE

MING"’
So bargain early and
make a deal on this 3

STREET
A renovated aluminum

en Eagles Cr. (near

high

school)

building lot, Victoria
Harbour.

Portage Park, 5 bdrms, bdrms, winterized siding home on a nicely il s14800 — 977 x 110
2 fireplace home with home. Secluded setting lot for only $25,900. = 2+ Sat. July 26 1:30 - 4 pm. | Sar;d',r i Sviewr Aot
ensuite, den, rec. room, with subdivision Modern kitchen, 4 pc. GV T R R i il water A

double garage, skylight, amenities. Aftractive baths, 2 yr old furnace This beautiful split level home was written up in the July 23rd issue of this :

beautiful kitchen,
sundeck and much
more. Only $79,900.

knotty pine finish. 11 per
cent mortgage. MLS
154.

are only a few of the
features you'll want to
SR

| tgage.

paper- Now, see it yourself this Saturday from 1:30 - 4 p.m. Featuring a
unique energy efficient 16’ x 24’ indoor pool. Owners will carry first mor-

I7$15,000 — Randles Cr.

lovely lots, make a

offer.

Good people to do business with e e Waubaushane,
it aubaushene.

= 156:5861 27 P00 RS —

26. “AFFORDABLE"” | = F1-'.§=&r f . i PERSONALITY $18,000 — 170° x 250°

Located on quiet dead h ' w t - 4 r Vg -7 Summer entertaining at| ?PProx., good sub

end street, beautifully . o, " its best. Large patio and| 3ividing potential,

maintained 3 bedroom s g - deck. Family room off| Yictoria Harbour.

home with walkout to

16" x 32’ heated inground

ravine of. View of Bay. | iy A OG " | y Aol Sl P 01t pat il e
Y wa < cnw dE . e St} f' a7 2 : i . id ._ /2 per cent final'lf.‘lng. % 200* ood rESIdEnﬂﬂl
$38,500. MLS 97. Helmut Bosch 251_7-_;5?5'” Jim Adamson  Jean Leavens (i kot Brian Jacques |  goh Hogean MLS 411. ared "
5266262 5266224 9264524 526:9947 a4 aucg 9268521 | 7569502 Res.
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